 1
17350 Horizon Trail, SE
Prior Lake, MN 55372
USA
Tel. 1 952 212 8028
Fax: 1 952 447 8028
 e-amil: sales@wantcominc.com

 e-amil: sales@wantcominc.com
g) Ordering Information
NF (dB) 0.50 0.45 0.40 Built-In Bias-T
WBA0510A WBA0510AN WBA0510AS No Model Number:
WBA0510ABT WBA0510ANBT WBA0510ASBT Yes
h) Small Signal S-Parameters:
!WBA0510AN
!s-parameters at Vds=5V, Id=102mA. Last updated 9/11/02.
# GHZ s MA R 50